Nitrous Pen with Silver Trim - Black Ink

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

PN98409-CP92

Sleek metallic barrels and futuristic accents give
ultra-modern appeal. Strong retraction pushes
chrome clip through wraparound trim. Deeply
grooved grip and smooth black ink for writing
comfort.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Dark Blue, Light Blue, Medium Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Light
Green, Medium Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, Yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Indigo Blue,
Emerald Green, Pewter, Garnet Red

Free Set Up



Weight

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 250

y

Coston P

$1.21

Production Time Charges

Quantity
250-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500-4999
5000-7499

7500

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
250-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500-4999
5000-7499

7500

500
$1.17
10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
4 Days
$103.32
$119.96
$163.18
$199.98
$350.56

$450.52

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

0.58 oz

2" x 1/2"

1000 2500

$1.15 $1.1

7 Days

$155.65
$175.42
$225.30
$275.20
$425.58

$525.56

5000

$1.08

3 Days

$230.55
$278.40
$450.50
$610.52
$680.54

$750.55

5 Days

$210.15
$252.35
$280.26
$330.50
$480.52

$580.69

7500

$0.96



**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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