

## Nitrous Pen with Silver Trim - Black Ink



Product #	PN98409-CP92
Features	Sleek metallic barrels and futuristic accents give ultra-modern appeal. Strong retraction pushes chrome clip through wraparound trim. Deeply grooved grip and smooth black ink for writing comfort.
Labels	<ol> <li>One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.</li> <li>Black Ink Available</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Dark Blue, Light Blue, Medium Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Light Green, Medium Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, Yellow</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Black, Indigo Blue, Emerald Green, Pewter, Garnet Red</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Free Set Up

	One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Weight	0.58 oz
Imprint Area	2" x 1/2"

## **Product Price**

Cost/Quantit y	250	500	1000	2500	5000	7500
Cost on P	\$1.21	\$1.17	\$1.15	\$1.1	\$1.08	\$0.96

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
250-499	Free	\$155.65	\$210.15
500-999	Free	\$175.42	\$252.35
1000-2499	Free	\$225.30	\$280.26
2500-4999	Free	\$275.20	\$330.50
5000-7499	Free	\$425.58	\$480.52
7500	Free	\$525.56	\$580.69

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
250-499	\$103.32	\$230.55
500-999	\$119.96	\$278.40
1000-2499	\$163.18	\$450.50
2500-4999	\$199.98	\$610.52
5000-7499	\$350.56	\$680.54
7500	\$450.52	\$750.55

